
SUMMER

Greens Fees:
Weekday
Weekend/Holidays
Junior (under 18)

Rental Fees:
Power Cart(At least age 16)
Pull Cart
Clubs
Trail Fees

Small Range Ball Bucket   $3

Annual Golf Pass Rates
Initiation Fee(One Time Assessment to New Passholders) $100

Single $800 per year $70 per month

Couple $1000 per year $85 per month

Senior Single (65 & over) $750 per year $65 per month

Senior Couple (65 & over) $950 per year $80 per month

$600 per year for Single

(must have annual pass) $900 per year for Couple

College Student (Full Time) $300 per year

Child (Must be under 18) $300 per year $30 per month

Cart Storage FEE - Electric $480 per year $40 per month

Cart Storage FEE - Gas $360 per year $30 per month

Trail Fee $200 per year

      RATES 

Unlimited Use of Power Cart

       (April-September)

9 Holes 18 Holes
$27 $38
$29 $40
$12 $20

9 Holes 18 Holes

$5 $10

$12 per Rider $18 per Rider
$2 $3

$20 $20
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Unlimited Use of Power Cart

18 Holes9 Holes
$12 per Rider

$2
$20
$5

$18 per Rider
$3

$20
$10

$12

$31
$33
$20

$22

   (October-March)

18 Holes9 Holes
$20

WINTER    RATES


